
Saturday, June 1
Sports Results every querter-howr from
13-33
e.m, to 5.15 p.m. Sports Summaries

12.45 p.m., 3.0 p.m., 4.45 p.m. and 6.30 pm.
portsa every quarter-hour fromto 5.15 p.m. Sports Summaries
S11.15@12.45p.mm., 3.0 p.m.) 4.45 p.m. end 6.3 p.m.

} ZB 1070oo ae m.
6. 0 am. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
8.15 Late Sports Preview
9. 0 instrumental
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 Sacred Songs
10. 0 The Latin American Way
10.16 Not for Publication
10:38 Priority Parade
1.0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Tur-
bott): Your Skin Betrays You
12. 2 wm. Midday Musio Hall
2.2 Saturday Matinee
6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles
6:45 Evening Star: Rosemary Clooney

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Stanley Black and his Orchestra
6.16 Children’s Hit Parade
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Gentlemen, Be Seated: The Old
Time Minstrel Show
7. Medical File
8. 0 Surf Radio Theatre: The Legend ofthe Baskets
8. 0 Knave of Hearts
9.30 For Saturday Stay at Homes
9.47 London Commentary
10. 0 Stop the Music
10.30 Saturday Dance Date
12. 0 Close down

218wnmn
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Session (Peter Sellers)
9. 0 Gardening with George
9.15 Frank Devol and Gordon MacRae
9.30 Today’s Singers ‘

9.45 Orchestral Interlude
10. 0 Eve Boswell
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)
10.30 Recent Releases
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Tur-
bott): Your Skin Betrays You
11.30 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-
ments
12. 0 Bright Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Saturday Afternoon Variety
5.30 News from the Zoo
5.46 Kiddies’ Korner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Gentlemen, Be Seated--The Old
Time Minstrel Show
7.30 I Sat in Judgment
8. 0 Surf Radio Theatre: The Legend ofthe Baskets
9. 0 The Knave of Hearts
9.30 In a Dancing Mood9.47 London Commentary
10. 0 Latest from Overseas
10.15 Les Elgart’s Orchestra
10.45 Saturday Night Club from Claridge’s
4
1

aret
0 ZB Evening Request Session2.0 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Saturday Selections
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 Late Racing News
9. 0 For the Home Gardener (David
Combridge)
9.45 Gift Quiz
10.15 Calling Kunz
10.30 Thanks to the Singer
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Ture
bott): Your Skin Betrays You
41.16 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-
ments
11.32 Saturday Variety
12. 0 Luncheon Session
12.32 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
1.0 Light Variety
5.13 Sports Results
5.30 Air Adventures of Biggles
5.45 Keeping Up with the World (HappiHill) ‘EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Latest on Label
6.30 Radio Sports News
AS Gentlemen, Be Seated-Oid Time*

Minstrel Show7.30 Medical File= Surf Radio Theatre: The Legend ofthe Baskets
9. 0 Knave of Hearts
8.30 Music for a June Night9.47 London Commentary

OQ The Floor is Yours
O For the Motorist (Harold Kean)
O Late Evening Requests
0 Close down

} XH 1310oe ns m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
.
oO Sportsman’s Preview and Sports

by Fred Barnes
9. 0 Musical Mailbox (Te Kuitl)
9.30 Sports Cancellationsinterlude for Piano
9.45 A Story for a Star
10. 0 Four Corners and the Seven Seas
10.15 For the Home Gardener (M. C.,
Gudex)
10.30 Saturday Playbill
11. 0 Trotting Commentaries from theWaikato Trotting Club’s Autumn Meeting
411.45 Famous Secrets
12. 0 Musical Forecast
12.15 p.m. Luncheon Music
1. 0 Not for Publication
1.15 Saturday Matinee
4.30 Crazy Rhythm-Spike Jones
5. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr
6.15 Tea Dance
5.45 These Were Favourites

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Pops on Record
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 1 Sat in Judgment
7.30 Hear Who’s Here8.0 Surf Radio Theatre: The Legend ofthe Baskets
9. 0 Knave of Hearts
9.33 For Saturday Stay at Homes
10.15 Saga of the South Seas
10.30 Close down

47A axi-_---vag
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Racing and Sports Preview
9. 0 Journey into Melody
10. 0 Gardening Session
10.15 Wil Tell You a Tale
10.30 Salute to a Champion
10.45 Showtime from Hollywood
au ZB

Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Tur-bott): Your Skin Betrays You
11. @ Rising Stars
11.20 Songs of the Saddle
41:40 Country Dance Tunes

12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Afternoon Variety
5.30 Family Favourites

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Tea Table Tunes
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 The Knave of Hearts
7.30 Sweet with a Beat
8. 0 Surf Radio Theatre: The Legend ofthe Baskets9. 0 . « « Of Cabbages and Kings
9.32 Party Time
10.16 Drama of Medicine
10.30 Close down

47Bwnmn
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
8.15 Sporting Preview
9. 2 Variety on Record
10. 0 4ZB Cancellation Service
10.30 Of Interest to Men
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr H. 8. Turebott): Your Skin Betrays You
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Saturday Variety
5. 0 Popular Parade
5.17 Moments with Music
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Knowe
ledge
5.45 Tea Dance

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Gentlemen, Be Seated-The OldTime Minstrel Show
7.30 Star Time
8. 0 Surf Radio Theatre: The Legend ofthe Baskets
9. 0 Knave of Hearts
9.32 For the Old Folks
9.47 London Commentary
10. O Variety Time
10.15 Choice at Random
10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
11.30 Party Time
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 Famous Light Orchestras
10. 0 Vanished Without Trace
10.15 Gardening Session (Geoff Northe
cote)
10.30 Story for a Star
10.45 Not for Publication
11. 0 Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott):
Jealousy in Childhood
11. & Popular Parade
11.25 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.26 p.m. Sports Cancellations
2.0 Variety
3. 6 Rugby Commentary5.15 Tenor Time
6.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr:$hadowmen
5.46 Tommy Kinsman and his Band

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music for the Tea-Hour
6.380 Sports Round-Up
Bo 0 Famous Secrets7.15 Variety Time
7.30 Who Said That?
‘8. 0 Surf Radio Theatre: The Legend ofthe Baskets
9g. 0 Knave of Hearts
9.30 Orchestral Serenade
10. 0 Saturday Night Requests
10.30 Close down
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